
PB002G

Powered by 40V MAX XGT Li-ion battery
Cordless Portable Band Saw

127mm
MAX. CUTTING CAPACITY
Large cutting capacity allows for single-pass cutting

of 4-1/2" Steel pipe (Outer diameter ø127mm)

HIGH SPEED CUTTING 
HIGH VOLUME WORK
The combination of XGT system and brushless motor 
increases the cutting speed of machine and allows for a 
high volume of work.
[Cuts 31pcs of carbon steel pipe (outer diameter of 114.3mm 
and thickness of 6.0mm) with 4.0Ah XGT battery]



MAKITA TOOLS EDITION # 588

www.makita.ae

PB002G M201

PB002G Z

YES, 2pcs 40V MAX
4.0Ah XGT batteries

NO NO NO

YES YES

Variants Battery Charger Carry Case

Capacity

Blade Speed

Blade Size

Vibration Level

Sound Pressure Level

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Net weight

SPECIFICATIONS
Round: 127 mm; Square: 127 x 127 mm

0 - 3.2 m/min

Length: 1,140 mm; Width: 13 mm; Thickness: 0.5 mm

Cutting Metal: 2.5 m/s² or less

78 dB(A)

510 x 218 x 314 mm (with BL4040)

5.9 kg (without battery)

Standard Equipment: Hex Wrench.

Variable Speed Brake Constant Speed Soft Start Built-in Job Light

BAND SAW BLADE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Variable Speed Control
by dial An optimum
cutting speed can be
selected to suit
application

Twin LED Light
with preglow and
afterglow functions

Tool Hook
Secures the tool when
not in use

Adjustable stopper
plate

Die-Cast Aluminium

Blade tracking dial

Soft Start

eXtreme Protection
Technology protects
machine motor from
water and dust

CARBON STEEL (3pcs. /set)  Length: 1140mm BI METAL (1pc)  Length: 1140mm

provides improved 
material support 
while cutting

Gear and blade 
housing for durability

provides quick and easy 
adjustability for increased 
cutting performance

Electric Brake
for maximum
productivity

for smooth starts-up

Tool-less blade change 
lever for fast installation 
and removal of blade

Makita built brushless motor delivers
variable speed of 0.8 - 3.2 m/s

Material Thickness

More than 5 mm

4 mm - 5 mm

Less than 5 mm

TPI

6

14

18

24

Material

Wood

Plastics and
non-ferrous metal.

Mild steel, cast
steel and cast iron

Part No.

792567-9

792560-3

792559-8

792558-0

Teeth Shape Material Thickness

More than 5.5 mm

More than 5 mm

4 mm - 5 mm

Less than 5 mm

TPI

10

14

18

24

Part No.

B-30128

792557-2

792556-4

194692-6

Teeth Shape Material

Plastics and
non-ferrous metal.

Mild steel, cast
steel and cast iron.

Hard steel and
stainless steel


