

PB002G Cordless Portable Band Saw Powered by 40V MAX XGT Li-ion battery

127_{mm}

Large cutting capacity allows for single-pass cutting of 4-1/2" Steel pipe (Outer diameter ø127mm)

HIGH SPEED CUTTING HIGH VOLUME WORK

The combination of XGT system and brushless motor increases the cutting speed of machine and allows for a high volume of work.

[Cuts 31pcs of carbon steel pipe (outer diameter of 114.3mm and thickness of 6.0mm) with 4.0Ah XGT battery]





Makita built brushless motor delivers variable speed of 0.8 - 3.2 m/s

Blade tracking dial provides quick and easy adjustability for increased

cutting performance

Tool-less blade change lever for fast installation and removal of blade **Die-Cast Aluminium** Gear and blade housing for durability Variable Speed Control by dial An optimum cutting speed can be selected to suit application



Twin LED Light with preglow and afterglow functions

Tool Hook Secures the tool when not in use



eXtreme Protection Technology protects machine motor from water and dust

SPECIFICATIONS	Variants	Battery	Charger	Carry Case	
Capacity	Round: 127 mm; Square: 127 x 127 mm		YES, 2pcs 40V MAX 4.0Ah XGT batteries	YES	YES
Blade Speed	0 - 3.2 m/min	PB002G M201			
Blade Size	Length: 1,140 mm; Width: 13 mm; Thickness: 0.5 mm				
Vibration Level	Cutting Metal: 2.5 m/s² or less				
Sound Pressure Level	78 dB(A)				
Dimensions (LxWxH)	ensions (LxWxH) 510 x 218 x 314 mm (with BL4040)				
Net weight	5.9 kg (without battery)				
Standard Equipment: Hex Wrench.		PB002G Z	NO	NO	NO
🦉 Variable Speed 💮 Brake 👫	Constant Speed 🚮 Soft Start 🗊 Built-in Job Light				

rakita.

Adjustable stopper

provides improved

material support

while cutting

plate

BAND SAW BLADE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Material Thickness	трі	Teeth Shape	Material	Part No.
	6	101010	Wood	792567-9
More than 5 mm	14		Plastics and	792560-3
4 mm - 5 mm	18		non-ferrous metal. Mild steel, cast	792559-8
Less than 5 mm	24	101010	steel and cast iron	792558-0

BI METAL (1pc) Length: 1140mm

Electric Brake

for maximum

for smooth starts-up

productivity

Soft Start

Material Thickness	трі	Teeth Shape	Material	Part No.
More than 5.5 mm	10		Plastics and	B-30128
More than 5 mm	14		non-ferrous metal. Mild steel, cast	792557-2
4 mm - 5 mm	18		steel and cast iron. Hard steel and	792556-4
Less than 5 mm	24	a 200 ca 200	stainless steel	194692-6



